No. C 178630

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CONKLING PARK BOATERS' ASSOCIATION 1, INC.
250 NORTHWEST BLVD STE 102
COEUR DALENE ID 83814

PETER J SMITH IV
250 NORTHWEST BLVD STE 102
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN BELL 3963 UPPER FOOTHILLS DRIVE
DIRECTOR GINGER A JACOBSEN 21909 N GREENBLUFF CIRCLE
DIRECTOR DAVE LEMM 29382 BELLA VISTA RD
DIRECTOR DWAYNE PIERCE 3504 N MARGUERITE
DIRECTOR MARY REED 1024 RICHARDSON AVE
DIRECTOR PAUL VIRGA 29911 S HELEN PARK DRIVE
DIRECTOR JIM VOLKE 1112 N LAMBERT LANE

City State Country
LEWISTON ID USA
COLBERT WA USA
WORLEY ID USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
LEWISTON ID USA
WORLEY ID USA
COEUR D' ALENE ID USA

Postal Code
83501
99005
83876
99212
83501
83876
83814

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 178630

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ginger A Jacobsen
Name (type or print): Ginger A Jacobsen

Date: 06/16/2009
Title: Director

Processed 06/16/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




