No. <b>C 178630</b>		Due no later than May 31, 2009		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  CONKLING PARK BOATERS' ASSOCIATION 1, INC. 250 NORTHWEST BLVD STE 102  COEUR D ALENE ID 83814		PETER J SMITH IV 250 NORTHWEST BLVD STE 102 COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JOHN BELL		3963 UPPER FOOTHILLS DRIVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR GINGER A JACOBSEI		ACOBSEN	21909 N GREENBLUFF CIRCLE	COLBERT	WA	USA	99005
DIRECTOR DAVE LEMM			29382 BELLA VISTA RD	WORLEY	ID	USA	83876
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR DWAYNE PIERCE		3504 N MARGUERITE	SPOKANE VALLEY	. WA	USA	99212
DIRECTOR MARY REED			1024 RICHARDSON AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR PAUL VIRGA			29911 S HELEN PARK DRIVE	WORLEY	ID	USA	83876
DIRECTOR	JIM VOLKE		1112 N LAMBERT LANE	COEUR D' ALENE	ID	USA	83814
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 178630		Signature: Ginger A Jacobsen			Date: 06/16/2009		
		Name (type or print): Ginger A Jacobsen			Title: Director		
Processed 06/16/2009 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							